



\$~66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10850/2020**

GURBACHAN KAUR Petitioner
Through: Mr. Sarfaraz Khan, Advocate

versus

BAL VIKAS SCHOOL & ANR. Respondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

% **ORDER**
18.04.2023

List on 17.08.2023.

JYOTI SINGH, J

APRIL 18, 2023/pkv